
Indian River County Florida

Legislation Text

Indian River County
Administration Complex

1801 27th Street, Building A
Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-

3388
www.ircgov.com

Amendment No. 2 to Indian River County Courthouse Renovation Professional Architectural and Engineering
Services Consultant Agreement
Staff recommends that the BCC approve the Amendment No. 2 to the Indian River County Courthouse
Renovation Professional Architectural and Engineering Services Consultant Agreement, and authorize the
Chairman to execute the Amendment for the total lump sum amount of $4,950.00 for a new agreement total of
$171,400.00.

File #: 20-1726, Version: 1

Indian River County Florida Printed on 4/24/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

